OPTONICH

Deye Deye LV Lithium
e Battery 16kWh
& 51.2V
Stamps
RoHS

10

years

D | &

©

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 9786
Brand Deye

Product Code SE-F16-C



IP

EAN Code

Weight of Product

Size of product

Nominal Energy

Nominal Voltage

Warranty

21

3800156697867

109 kg

400x708x233mm

16 kWh

51.2Vdc

10 years



