

# OPTONICA

DATASHEET

Deye



## Deye LV Lithium Battery 16kWh 51.2V

### Stamps



## Technical Specification

<b>Brand</b>	Deye	<b>Size of product</b>	400x708x233mm
<b>Product Code</b>	SE-F16-C	<b>Nominal Energy</b>	16 kWh
<b>IP</b>	21	<b>Nominal Voltage</b>	51.2Vdc
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156697867	<b>Warranty</b>	10 years
<b>Weight of Product</b>	109 kg		